
 

TK/ Kindergarten Schedule Changes 2016-2017  

(updated 9/2/16)** 

Although Richmond Street School students (grades 1-5) will be on minimum 
day schedule every Monday, TK & Kindergarten classes will not.  Listed below 
are the days in which there will be a schedule change for your child's school 
day.  Please mark your calendars and make arrangements for your child to 
be dropped off/ picked up at the noted times.  If you are late picking up 
your child, he/she will be waiting for you in the school office.  
 

 Friday, October 28, 2016- Halloween celebration (all Early Birds 8:20 AM- 12:45 PM) 

 Monday, October 31, 2016- Staff  Development Day- no school 

 Tuesday, November 8, 2016- Centennial Farm trip– (all extended L/Gator day 9:20 

AM- 2:00 PM)- to be confirmed 

 Mon- Fri., November 14-18, 2016- Parent/Teacher Conferences (all E/Birds) 

 Friday, March 10, 2017- Staff  Development Day- no school 

 Friday, April 21, 2017-  L.A. Zoo trip (extended day 8:20 AM- 2:00 PM) 

 Friday, May 12, 2017- Long Beach Aquarium trip (all Early Birds) 

 Thursday, May 18, 2017- Open House (all Early Birds) 

 Monday, June 5, 2017- Mother’s Beach Day,  Marina del Rey— Mrs. Christian’s  &  

Mrs. Schmit’s classes only (all L/Gators- 9:20 AM- 2:00 PM) 

 Tuesday, June 6, 2017- Mother’s Beach Day,  Marina del Rey— Mrs. O’Brien’s  &  

Mrs. Plotkin’s classes only (all L/Gators- 9:20 AM- 2:00 PM) 

 Wednesday, June 7, 2017- Mother’s Beach Day, Marina del Rey — Ms. Sharp's class 

only (all L/Gators- 9:20 AM- 2:00 PM) 

 Friday, June 9, 2017- Last day of school (all E/Birds) 
 

     
       Thank you so much,  
 T/K & Kindergarten Teachers  


